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1 205 III A 2     MARCATTILIJ-GIAMMARINO  PORSCHE 911 2.0 SWB     PORSCHE CLASSIC MILA      223        0       14        5       21        3       15        2        8        2       35        7       17        4        9 205

2 206 IV  A 1     M.GANDOLFO-O.PIETROPAOLO INNOCENTI MINI COOPER   SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE      240        0       25        8       19        2       20        6       13        5       20        2       15        3       25 206

3 202 V   A 3     M.VELLANO - G. MOLINA   AUDI 80 QUATTRO         SC. MILANO AUTOSTORI      279        0        8        2       27        4       22        7       13        4       32        6       24        8       39 202

4 204 III A 1     A. GIUGNI - C.S. LEVA   RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300 SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE      323        0       12        4       39        8       16        3       17        6       43        8       22        7       54 204

5 203 III A 2     M.E. LEVA - P.CASALEGGIO LANCIA FULVIA HF 1.6    SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE      380        0       18        6       38        7       20        5       19        8       25        3       31       11       37 203

6 213 V   A 3     P. CONCARI-C. ANDROVANDI LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD     SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE      607        0       57        9      108       12       68       13       59       11       28        5       21        6       17 213

7 210 IV  A 3     O. DESERTI -M. TORLASCO LANCIA STRATOS          PROENERGY MOTORSPORT      643        0       90       13      156       14       39       11       49       10       78       13       36       14       28 210

8 218 IV  A 3     M. VERINI - E. KELLER   AUDI QUATTRO            SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE      759        0       72       11      111       13       26        8       75       13       26        4       31       12       32 218

9 207 IV  A 2     C.P.S. PRETTI - C.SPARTI RENAULT 5 ALPINE        SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE      780        0       10        3       32        5      148       16       28        9       49       11       55       16      104 207

10 209 V   A 3     R.SOMMARUGA-P.FUMANELLI AUDI QUATTRO                                     955        0       18        7       45        9       18        4       12        3       43        9        9        2       90 209

11 214 V   A 2     V.CATANZARO-AM.BENEDUCE MAZDA 323F              SC. MILANO AUTOSTORI     1572        0       68       10      205       15       59       12      371       17      154       14       47       15      228 214

12 216 V   A 1     F. VERDONA - M. COSCIA  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE     2020        0      184       15       34        6       30        9       72       12       43       10       30       10     1225 216

13 219 IV  A 1     A. DE ANGELIS - C. BIAGI FIAT RITMO 60           SC. MILANO AUTOSTORI     2300        0      261       17       63       11     1586       19       18        7       55       12       19        5       67 219

14 215 V   A 2     G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320I COUPE          SCUDERIA CENTRO NORD     2788        0      132       14      588       17      119       15      110       14      584       19       33       13      229 215

15 217 V   A 1     M. DONATO - D. RINALDI  AUTOBIANCHI 112 JUNIOR                          4088        0      201       16      548       16       98       14      308       16      569       17      239       18      822 217

16 201 V   A 2     M. GANDINO - C. MERENDA FIAT RITMO 130 TC ABARTH SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE    11791    11665        0        1        0        1        0        1        0        1        0        1        0        1       25 201

17 211 III A 2     M.PAVLIK - M.DI LENARDO SAAB 96 V4              AR EUROPE              14577        0     2022       19     1396       18      452       17     1500       19      513       16      782       19      555 211

ABA 208 IV  A 2     N. MANZINI - R. RICCI   LANCIA BETA COUPE       SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE         0       76       12       57       10       31       10      218       15      497       15       27        9       60 208

ABA 220 II  B 2     G. CHIESA - G. GRAZIANI FORD CORTINA LOTUS      SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE         0     1262       18     2128       19     1209       18      377       18      582       18      217       17      111 220

ABA 221 III B 1     SR.MAZZALUPI -G.PIAZZOLI MINI COOPER MK3         LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI         0              221
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1 205 III A 2     MARCATTILIJ-GIAMMARINO  PORSCHE 911 2.0 SWB     PORSCHE CLASSIC MILA        1       18        2       24        8       27       11       17        1       18        2 205

2 206 IV  A 1     M.GANDOLFO-O.PIETROPAOLO INNOCENTI MINI COOPER   SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE        4       15        1       25        9       20        6       27        5       16        1 206

3 202 V   A 3     M.VELLANO - G. MOLINA   AUDI 80 QUATTRO         SC. MILANO AUTOSTORI        8       45        7        8        1       15        3       24        4       22        4 202

4 204 III A 1     A. GIUGNI - C.S. LEVA   RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300 SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE        9       21        3       37       11        3        1       22        2       37        8 204

5 203 III A 2     M.E. LEVA - P.CASALEGGIO LANCIA FULVIA HF 1.6    SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE        7       64       14       42       12       20        5       37        7       29        5 203

6 213 V   A 3     P. CONCARI-C. ANDROVANDI LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD     SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE        2      148       16       18        5       14        2       34        6       35        7 213

7 210 IV  A 3     O. DESERTI -M. TORLASCO LANCIA STRATOS          PROENERGY MOTORSPORT        5       25        4       21        7       43       13       45        9       33        6 210

8 218 IV  A 3     M. VERINI - E. KELLER   AUDI QUATTRO            SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE        6       50        9      204       16       20        7       42        8       70       11 218

9 207 IV  A 2     C.P.S. PRETTI - C.SPARTI RENAULT 5 ALPINE        SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE       13       52       11       45       13       60       15      118       13       79       13 207

10 209 V   A 3     R.SOMMARUGA-P.FUMANELLI AUDI QUATTRO                                      12      161       17      171       15       58       14      134       14      196       15 209

11 214 V   A 2     V.CATANZARO-AM.BENEDUCE MAZDA 323F              SC. MILANO AUTOSTORI       15       84       15       25       10       26       10      197       15      108       14 214

12 216 V   A 1     F. VERDONA - M. COSCIA  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE       19       51       10      209       17       23        8       45       10       74       12 216

13 219 IV  A 1     A. DE ANGELIS - C. BIAGI FIAT RITMO 60           SC. MILANO AUTOSTORI       11       37        6       11        3       61       17       73       11       49        9 219

14 215 V   A 2     G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320I COUPE          SCUDERIA CENTRO NORD       16       57       13      254       18       60       16      553       16       69       10 215

15 217 V   A 1     M. DONATO - D. RINALDI  AUTOBIANCHI 112 JUNIOR                            18      226       18      144       14      112       18      114       12      707       16 217

16 201 V   A 2     M. GANDINO - C. MERENDA FIAT RITMO 130 TC ABARTH SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE        3       28        5        9        2       20        4       23        3       21        3 201

17 211 III A 2     M.PAVLIK - M.DI LENARDO SAAB 96 V4              AR EUROPE                 17     2943       19     1897       19      288       19      871       17     1358       17 211

ABA 208 IV  A 2     N. MANZINI - R. RICCI   LANCIA BETA COUPE       SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE       10       56       12       21        6       41       12     208

ABA 220 II  B 2     G. CHIESA - G. GRAZIANI FORD CORTINA LOTUS      SCUDERIA DEL GRIFONE       14       45        8       13        4       23        9     2480       18   220

ABA 221 III B 1     SR.MAZZALUPI -G.PIAZZOLI MINI COOPER MK3         LE NONNETTE RUGGENTI            221
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